
400m P15
Record Result Name Team Vanue Date
CR

Q = Qualified by place , q = Qualified by time

G = Gold , S = Silver , B = Bronze

Summary Result

Ran
k ID Athlete Team Time React

1 0612 RENISHAA PREEMADESA MI ATHLETICS 65.54
2 0180 CHLOE CHOW ZIN WENG TEAM SENTOSA 66.54
3 0172 WONG RUI XIN TEAM SENTOSA 67.68
4 0416 NUR IRDINA SYAUQINA GHAZALI BEECITY SQUAD 68.12
5 0326 SUFI QATARINA BINTI MOHAMED HAI KAWAN ATHLETICS 68.69
6 0181 YONG HUI TENG TEAM SENTOSA 71.48
7 0115 NUR FARISHA NAJWA MOHD FARIQ SMK SYED MOHAMED ALBUKHARY 72.84
8 0231 NUR ALEESYA MIA SARA MOHAMAD FA PERSATUAN OLAHRAGA KERIAN 72.93
9 0113 MYA FAEQA NASUHA FAZMI SMK SYED MOHAMED ALBUKHARY 73.51

10 0324 CLARISSE LIM LI EN KAWAN ATHLETICS 73.55
11 0766 KESHAYINI SIVAKUMAR YOUNG LION ATHLETICS CLUB 74.10
12 0150 CHAU JYNN JYNN TEAM COACH FAROUK 74.21
13 0196 NUR DZAHWAA DZULJALALI TEAM COACH FAROUK 74.87
14 0805 CHAIN ZHUO EN SIN MIN PRIVATE 74.90
15 0528 PUTRI QAISARA SHIFA BINTI ABDU MERGONG NJAC 75.73
16 0893 NURAIN SYIEFFA AB HALIM TAR MLD PERLIS 77.77
16 0435 NUR ASYURA DALILA BINTI AZRIN TCH ATHLETICS CLUB 77.77
18 0076 QAIRINA HAZIQAH BINTI MD FADLI KELAB OLAHRAGA SHAHSARA 77.97
19 0325 LOSHANA SAI RAM KAWAN ATHLETICS 79.56
20 0866 NUR ISABEL ABDULLAH HV PENANG 79.72
21 0220 LIM SIAO BING TEAM COACH FAROUK 81.95
22 0248 TAN JING YAN CLB TRACK AND FIELD 83.07
23 0806 ONG REN FANG SIN MIN PRIVATE 84.30
24 0838 PRAVINA PRAKHASH ALFA GABRIANS RUNNING CLUB 84.55
25 0865 AISHAH HUMAIRAH BABA AL ZAMZURI HV PENANG 85.71
26 0457 NUR AFIQAH SYAZWANI ZAWAWI AELMA ATHLETICS CLUB 91.47
27 0566 NUR AQILAH QISTINA CAK SPORT ACADEMY 96.79

DNS 0902 NURUL AISYAH AZNIZAM TAR MLD PERLIS DNS
DNS 0323 KOH LI EN KAWAN ATHLETICS DNS
DNS 0579 KIRTIKKA A/P JAYAKANTHAN CAK SPORT ACADEMY DNS
DNS 0314 KOH LER YIN KAWAN ATHLETICS DNS
DNS 0356 LIM RU YEE CHUNG LING PRIVATE HIGH SCHOOL DNS
DNS 0247 ZARA NUR IMAN BINTI ABDUL MALIK CLB TRACK AND FIELD DNS
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Result by Heat

Heat 1 of 5
Rank Bib Name Team Time React
1 0115 NUR FARISHA NAJWA MOHD FARIQ SMK SYED MOHAMED ALBUKHARY 72.84
2 0324 CLARISSE LIM LI EN KAWAN ATHLETICS 73.55
3 0435 NUR ASYURA DALILA BINTI AZRIN TCH ATHLETICS CLUB 77.77
4 0866 NUR ISABEL ABDULLAH HV PENANG 79.72
5 0248 TAN JING YAN CLB TRACK AND FIELD 83.07
6 0865 AISHAH HUMAIRAH BABA AL ZAMZURI HV PENANG 85.71
7 0457 NUR AFIQAH SYAZWANI ZAWAWI AELMA ATHLETICS CLUB 91.47

Heat 2 of 5
Rank Bib Name Team Time React
1 0416 NUR IRDINA SYAUQINA GHAZALI BEECITY SQUAD 68.12
2 0113 MYA FAEQA NASUHA FAZMI SMK SYED MOHAMED ALBUKHARY 73.51
3 0528 PUTRI QAISARA SHIFA BINTI ABDU MERGONG NJAC 75.73
4 0893 NURAIN SYIEFFA AB HALIM TAR MLD PERLIS 77.77
5 0325 LOSHANA SAI RAM KAWAN ATHLETICS 79.56
6 0838 PRAVINA PRAKHASH ALFA GABRIANS RUNNING CLUB 84.55
DNS 0247 ZARA NUR IMAN BINTI ABDUL MALIK CLB TRACK AND FIELD -

Heat 3 of 5
Rank Bib Name Team Time React
1 0326 SUFI QATARINA BINTI MOHAMED HAI KAWAN ATHLETICS 68.69
2 0231 NUR ALEESYA MIA SARA MOHAMAD FA PERSATUAN OLAHRAGA KERIAN 72.93
3 0150 CHAU JYNN JYNN TEAM COACH FAROUK 74.21
4 0076 QAIRINA HAZIQAH BINTI MD FADLI KELAB OLAHRAGA SHAHSARA 77.97
5 0806 ONG REN FANG SIN MIN PRIVATE 84.30
6 0566 NUR AQILAH QISTINA CAK SPORT ACADEMY 96.79
DNS 0902 NURUL AISYAH AZNIZAM TAR MLD PERLIS -

Heat 4 of 5
Rank Bib Name Team Time React
1 0181 YONG HUI TENG TEAM SENTOSA 71.48
2 0196 NUR DZAHWAA DZULJALALI TEAM COACH FAROUK 74.87
3 0805 CHAIN ZHUO EN SIN MIN PRIVATE 74.90
4 0220 LIM SIAO BING TEAM COACH FAROUK 81.95
DNS 0323 KOH LI EN KAWAN ATHLETICS -
DNS 0579 KIRTIKKA A/P JAYAKANTHAN CAK SPORT ACADEMY -

Heat 5 of 5
Rank Bib Name Team Time React
1 0612 RENISHAA PREEMADESA MI ATHLETICS 65.54
2 0180 CHLOE CHOW ZIN WENG TEAM SENTOSA 66.54
3 0172 WONG RUI XIN TEAM SENTOSA 67.68
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Rank Bib Name Team Time React
4 0766 KESHAYINI SIVAKUMAR YOUNG LION ATHLETICS CLUB 74.10
DNS 0314 KOH LER YIN KAWAN ATHLETICS -
DNS 0356 LIM RU YEE CHUNG LING PRIVATE HIGH SCHOOL -


